Protection
•	 Powder-free, natural rubber latex1,2,6
•	 Balances tactile sensitivity with protection,
even when double-gloving
Performance
•	 Unique translucent yellow color
•	 Proprietary hand mold with an independent thumb design
allows for an anatomical fit and natural movement in the fingers,

square decimeter (/dm2)1,5
Powder-Free:  Powder residue limit < 2.0 milligrams (mg)2
Ordering information
Size Catalog no.
5 ½ 2D72LS55
6 2D72LS60
6 ½ 2D72LS65
7 2D72LS70
7 ½ 2D72LS75
8 2D72LS80
8 ½ 2D72LS85
9 2D72LS90
50 pairs per dispenser box,
4 boxes per case
Properties (before aging)
Tensile Strength: ≥ 24 MPa